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Part Number

5140058-13
5140058-12
5140058-14
5140046-53
5140058-15
5140058-16
5140058-02
5140058-01
5140077-21
5140058-03
5140058-04
5140077-22
5140058-05
5140061-41
5140058-06
5140058-07
5140077-24
5140046-88
5140058-09
5140058-10
5140077-25
5140058-18
5140077-26
5140077-27
5140138-95
5140077-28
651010-00

PartsList for DC020 Type 2

Description

WASHER
REFLECTOR ASSY
SCREW

LENS

SPRING & COVER
SPRING & COVER
SIDE RAIL

SIDE RAIL

OUTLET

SUPPORT ARM
HANDLE ASSY.
GUARD ASSEMBLY
TERMINAL BOARD
CIRCUIT BOARD
SUPPORT

SOCKET

LABEL SET

SCREW

POWER SWITCH
SCREW

POWER CORD ASSY
CORD CLIP

LEAD WIRE ASSY
LEADWIRE ASSY.
DIODE

WIRE CONNECTOR
FLUORESCENT BULB
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